
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Holly Bodinner - (1295725) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.19 443 H 11/06/23 Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

37.26 441 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Chester Le S 3

37.31 439 H 24/09/23 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Chester Le S 3

37.65 427 H 07/04/24 Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

37.67 427 H 12/11/23 Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

37.87 420 H 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

37.88 420 F 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

38.06 414 H 16/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

38.33 405 F 16/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

38.38 403 H 22/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

38.52 399 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough Chester Le S 3

39.06 383 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

39.08 382 H 03/11/20 Chester-le-Street ASC Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

39.31 375 H 08/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

39.67 365 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Chester Le S 2

39.80 362 F 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

40.03 355 H 15/05/22 Wear Valley ASC Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

41.04 330 H 10/12/21 Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala Chester Le Street Chester Le S 4

41.65 316 F 27/10/19 Chester Le Street ASC Junior Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

41.99 308 H 04/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

42.10 306 F 07/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

42.47 298 H 27/10/19 Chester Le Street ASC Junior Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

42.54 296 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

43.13 284 H 07/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

43.29 281 H 22/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 3

44.14 265 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

44.61 257 H 14/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3
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44.61 257 H 14/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

44.70 255 F 28/10/18 Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

45.12 248 H 19/05/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Chester Le S 4

45.90 236 H 28/10/18 Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

48.00 206 H 30/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Chester Le S 2

49.32 190 H 17/06/18 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Chester Le S 3

51.24 169 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Chester Le S 3

56.29 128 H 16/07/17 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017 Dunston Chester Le S 3

58.66 113 F 11/12/16 Chester le Street Annual Christmas Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 4

59.48 108 H 09/12/16 Chester le Street Annual Christmas Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 4

1:00.70 102 H 30/10/16 Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

1:06.55 77 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Chester Le S 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.88 420 F 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

37.87 420 H 02/06/24 Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

37.65 427 H 07/04/24 Chester-le-street Open Meet 2024 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

37.67 427 H 12/11/23 Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

38.38 403 H 22/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

37.31 439 H 24/09/23 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Chester Le S 3

38.52 399 H 16/09/23 Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023 Middlesborough Chester Le S 3

37.19 443 H 11/06/23 Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

38.33 405 F 16/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

38.06 414 H 16/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

37.26 441 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Chester Le S 3

39.67 365 H 16/10/22 BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Chester Le S 2

40.03 355 H 15/05/22 Wear Valley ASC Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

39.80 362 F 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

39.06 383 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

39.31 375 H 08/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

41.04 330 H 10/12/21 Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala Chester Le Street Chester Le S 4

39.08 382 H 03/11/20 Chester-le-Street ASC Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

41.99 308 H 04/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

44.14 265 H 08/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

42.54 296 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

41.65 316 F 27/10/19 Chester Le Street ASC Junior Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

42.47 298 H 27/10/19 Chester Le Street ASC Junior Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

43.29 281 H 22/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 3

45.12 248 H 19/05/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Chester Le S 4

44.61 257 H 14/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

42.10 306 F 07/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

43.13 284 H 07/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

44.70 255 F 28/10/18 Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

45.90 236 H 28/10/18 Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

48.00 206 H 30/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough Chester Le S 2

49.32 190 H 17/06/18 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Chester Le S 3

51.24 169 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Chester Le S 3

56.29 128 H 16/07/17 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017 Dunston Chester Le S 3

58.66 113 F 11/12/16 Chester le Street Annual Christmas Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 4

59.48 108 H 09/12/16 Chester le Street Annual Christmas Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 4

1:00.70 102 H 30/10/16 Chester le Street Junior Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

1:06.55 77 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston Chester Le S 4
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